
SBMS7600 Integrative Perspectives of Body Functions (Semester 2)

Course Coordinator(s):  Dr Bonny Yuen, School of Biomedical Sciences
(Tel: 3917 9500; Email:  yuenbbh@hku.hk )

Delivery Mode of Lectures: Face-to-face
Lecture Venue: Lecture Theatre 1, G/F, William MW Mong Block, No. 21 Sassoon Road
Final Examination: Tuesday, May 27, 2025 (9:30 – 11:30 am)

TBC, HKU Main Campus

Date Time Lecture Topic Lecturer

1 07.02.2025 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Introduction to body functions and
homeostasis

Dr PMW Hung

2 14.02.2025 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Hypoxia physiology Professor ML
Fung

3 21.02.2025 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Hypertension and heart disease Dr PMW Hung

4 28.02.2025 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Body weight regulation and obesity Professor J Kim

5 07.03.2025 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Systemic inflammation & neuronal diseases Professor J Kim

6 14.03.2025 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Inherited metabolic disorders Dr M Kotaka

7 21.03.2025 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Endocrine disorders Dr BBH Yuen

8 28.03.2025 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Neuromuscular control of movement Professor DJH
Shih

9 11.04.2025 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Cognition and behaviour Professor CSW
Lai

10 25.04.2025 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Sensation and perception Professor YS
Chan

11 02.05.2025 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Psychiatric disorders Professor CSW
Lai

Students in SBMS7600/MMPH6009 need to finish oral presentation
Lecture Venue :To be arranged by teaching department

Date Time Lecture Topic Lecturer

12 06.05.2025 (Mon) 18:30-20:30 Presentation & Discussion on selected topics Dr PMW Hung
Dr BBH Yuen

13 07.05.2025 (Tue) 18:30-20:30 Presentation & Discussion on selected topics Dr PMW Hung
Dr BBH Yuen
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